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LICENSE
NUMBER

11367

125-59

13115

14103

150^-6

16^7

17810

18667

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Zeigler

Zeigler

Zeagler

Zeiqler

Zeigler

Zeigler

Zeigler

Zeagler

*.

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Noria
Swansea, s. C.

Linda Gail
Swansea, S. C.

Andrea Kay
Columbia, 3.C.

Sally Lee

West Cola. . SC

Dorothy Olivia
West Cnla, S.C.

Sally Lee
West C^"Ipmhis3 f|
Rebecca "Wae

Chapin,SC

io\ris«> mttie
Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Staley

Bobinson

Denning

Caraway

Whet^ 11

fl-loa-hnn

n.
Keister

Anrlrpws

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Asa
Pfcil. , Pa.

Jackie
Swansea. S. C.

James Raymond
Columbia, S.C,

Mn5-s"hall Wayne

T.pi-x-i nrr-l-nn . SC

Mark Dvain
WEst Cola. S.C.

Hammond I^gr^^
Wfist HOI nmhl ^ ? R ,

Teddy Lee

Beaufort, SC

Decatur

S

1

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

Uo
39

?0
l?

37
25

25

21

18
19

_*Er

24

27

51

w
White

C
Colored

C

Q-

W

w

W

27 TA

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License limed

Month

Jul
Jul

Jun
Jul

May

May

.Tilly

July

Aug

Ang

Feb.

Aug
Aug

-OXU-

Day

7

b

29
6
1
9

n
12

12

n
3

3̂

4 :

-1-0-

Ye«

IV 69
1969

1971
1971

1972

1972

1Q73
1973

197̂
197 -̂

1Q76
1977

977

1 Q7R

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug.
Aug

Feb
Feb

Aug

i

Day

t*

0

6

9

19
£7

11

14

6
22

Year

1969
1969

1971
1971

12Z3L
1973

L197]
197^
1976

1Q76

JL9ZZ.
1977

-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer, P.J
Lexington, S. C.

Hev. Fendes Eoach
Swansea, S. C.

Rev. Richard Covino
Lexington Co.

- Rev. Mayhew P. We
Lexington Co.

Rev. Richard S.Covin
Lexington Co.

REMARKS

Consent of mother
^arline ^eigler

ton

3t

iiton

Rev John D. Zeigler&Rev Moye
Chapin,SC (see license)
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